• Significant undersupply of 668 wetroom beds in the catchment area

• Inspected by the Care Inspectorate in August 2025 (Grade 4 and 5)

• EPC rating B32 (based on England & Wales comparative assessment)

Proposal

We are seeking offers in excess of £7,630,000 (Seven Million, Six Hundred and Thirty 
Thousand Pounds) reflecting a NIY of 9.25%, assuming purchaser’s costs of 6.65%. This 
equates to £106,000 per bed.

Opportunity to acquire the heritable interest of a purpose-built care home 
let to Care UK, in the popular Scottish commuter town of Larbert.

[...]

Verity.Knight@jll.com

Robert Eppel
Surveyor - Healthcare Capital Markets, UK 
+44 7752 467016
Robert.Eppel@jll.com

Verity Knight

Director - Healthcare Capital Markets, UK
+44 7872 107 646
Verity.Knight@jll.com

PROPOSAL
We are seeking offers in excess of 
£7,630,000 (Seven Million, Six 
Hundred and Thirty Thousand 
Pounds) reflecting a NIY of 9.25%, 
assuming purchaser’s costs of 6.65%. 
This equates to £106,000 per bed.

Timothy Leyshon

Surveyor - Capital Markets, UK 
+44 7752 467 419
Timothy.Leyshon@jll.com

Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6